F 504, F 514, F 518, F 524, F 544, F 574
IVO GmbH & Co.
P.O. Box 3360  •  D-78022 Villingen-Schwenningen
Phone +49 (0)7720 942-0  •  Fax +49 (0)7720942-999
www.ivo.de  •  e-mail: info@ivo.de
COUNTERS   CONTROLLERS   ENCODERS
F 504 without reset button, push-in housing
F 514 with reset button, screw fixture
F 518 without reset button, screw fixture
Order designations
A3   24 VDC
A5   24 VAC
A8 110 VAC
A9 220 VAC
B3   24 VDC  „H“- connector
B5   24 VAC  „H“- connector
B8 110 VAC  „H“- connector
B9 220 VAC „H“- connector
Front dimensions 50 x 25 mm
To be plug. in a. lined up w/in hous.
F 504.600E    B Without reset, 6-digit display
F 504.800F    C Without reset, 8-digit display
F 504.640D   B With key reset, 6-digit display
F 504.650D   B With button reset, 6-digit display
Front dimensions 60 x 37.5 mm
Fasten. of fr. plate by means of 2 screws
F 514.600B   B Without reset, 6-digit display
F 514.640A   B With key reset, 6-digit display
F 514.650A   B With reset button, 6-digit display
Front dimensions 66.5 x 37 mm
Fasten. of fr. plate by means of 2 screws
F 518.600B   B Without reset, 6-digit display
F 518.800C   C Without reset, 8-digit display
F 518.640A   B With key reset, 6-digit display
F 518.650A   B With reset button, 6-digit display
Front dimensions 53.2 x 28.2 mm
Fastening by means of clamping
F 524.600E    B Without reset, 6-digit display
F 524.800F    C Without reset, 8-digit display
F 524.640D   B With key reset, 6-digit display
F 524.650D   B With reset button, 6-digit display
Front dimensions 60 x 37.5 mm
Fastening by means of clamping spring
F 544.600B   B Without reset, 6-digit display
F 544.640A   B With key reset, 6-digit display
F 544.650A   B With reset button, 6-digit display
Front dimensions 60 x 50 mm
Fasten. of fr. plate by means of 2 screws
F 574.600B    B Without reset, 6-digit display
F 574.640A   B With key reset, 6-digit display
F 574.650A   B With reset button, 6-digit display
Electro-mechanical Impulse
Meter with / without Reset
F 504, F 514, F 518,F 524, F 544, F 574
Mechanical data
Display 6-digit, 999 999
8-digit, 99 999 999
Digit size Approx. 4.5 mm high, white on black
background
Reset Manual button or key reset
Counting mode 1 pulse = 1 digit added in two half-steps
Housing material Black plastic
Weight Approx. 100 g
Life cycle DC: approx. 108 pulses
AC: approx. 5 x 107 pulses
F 524 with reset button, clamping fixture
F 544 with reset button, clamping fixture
F 574 with reset button, screw fixture
Electrical data
Maximum counting speed
20 pulses/s 10 pulses/s
Voltage ±  10 % 24 VDC  24 VAC
110 VAC
220 VAC
Residual ripple ≤ 48 % 50 ... 60 Hz
/ Frequency